Features that make a difference:
•	 Next generation Morpho algorithms (MINEX
and FIPS 201 approved)
•	 FBI PIV IQS certified optical sensor
•	 Tablet-like user experience
•	 Anti-fraud: fake finger and face detection,
duress finger
•	 Full set of contactless technologies

Tyco and the product names listed above are marks and/or registered marks. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
MOR-293638835 Multi-factor bio/PIN (3K users, expandable with license),1M logs storage capacity, PoE
MOR-293638898 Multi-factor bio/card/PIN/bioPIN (3K users, expandable with license), 1M logs storage capacity, HID Prox, PoE
MOR-293638877 Multi-factor bio/card/PIN/bioPIN (3K users, expandable with license), 1M logs storage capacity, MIFARE/DESFire
smartcard reader, PoE
MOR-293638856 Multi-factor bio/card/PIN/bioPIN (3K users, expandable with license), 1M logs storage capacity, HID iCLASS SE, PoE
Specifications
General
Models . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Indoor and outdoor
CPU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    ARM® Cortex™ - A9 core 1GHz